Date In: (a links in the	11		1 15 0 000	June 11	D	las.
Date In: 12/10/20 - 17:47	Jeb description	N .	Date &Time Comp	neted	Done	o)
Ref No: HA ((7272) 10978/24	SAS e-filing		İ			
Veh No: PENY9K	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)				
D.O.A: 12/0/21_19:00	i-Motor Cla	im Form				
OD TP! Reporting Only	i-Motor W/0	O (Within: OD 2hrs	, TP 4hrs)			
OD TP, Reporting Only	i-Photo Uple	oaded				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	urvey Report				
II insurer.	Ass't Report	by <u>Fax / Hand</u> t	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No:	-181D	. INC()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20)%; P: 21-79%. I	2: 80-100%	6]	7)
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			MARINE APINE
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1	,000 ()/\$2,000)()	December 1980 of the second			
General Remarks:-					S	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's in	formation strictly Co	enfidential & Str	ictly NO refer of rep	airer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.	(*) 			Paragraphic and	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	ice: YES() / I	NO () ; To	owing Co: (r,)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Compl	S.248 b. 478	Done	hv
(INC notine: 6/88 0010)			Traces ratio courby		LANDING	1.3
1) Apply for Transc art Allowance ()	Courtees Cor (1			445-0-00-0	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection)				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >)))				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:)			Sons.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:)			gar aw Soanar	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions)			SONN	A control of the cont
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions		Invoice Prep	aration Checklist		And (S)	Amt (1)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions		1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30);	3,484,516/07/2	Ant(s)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:-		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	5. 5. Sy 25. 5	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage / 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); se rough Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	5. 5. Sy 25. 5	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); te trough Survey trough Survey (Resurvey)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	5. 5. Sy 25. 5	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); In the cough Survey I cough Survey (Resurvey) Apost INC Only (wef 10.16)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$75	5. 5. Sy 25. 5	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage A 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA+	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); In the cough Survey I cough Survey (Resurvey) Apost INC Only (wef 10, then SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$an 2005)	5. 5. Sy 25. 5	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 4 8) NTUC Additio	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); in arough Survey (Resurvey) ainst INC Only (wef 10, tion SMRT Survey and Services:	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$an 2005) \$75 \$160	5. 5. Sy 25. 5	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); The rough Survey (Resurvey) Tough Survey (Resurvey) Tough Survey (Resurvey) The survey The surve	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$75	5. 5. Sy 25. 5	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars: river/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident. 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For cleiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repair	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Itelander of the control of th	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$23	5. 5. Sy 25. 5	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors' Comments :-		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darwage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For cleiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); The rough Survey (Resurvey) Tough Survey (Resurvey) Tough Survey (Resurvey) Tough Survey Tough Surv	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$40,2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10	5. 5. Sy 25. 5	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darwage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For cleiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Itelander (\$	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$40/\$5 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$75 \$160 \$25 \$10 \$23 \$3	M Bill	

got at 1.20

MNA120089047 / National Assessment Centre Services - Ubi ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/10/2020 13:43

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/10/2020 13:43 SUBMITTED BY: Jackson Ho Zhao Tian

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/10/2020 13:43
Date Of Accident	10/10/2020 19:00
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS TUAS BEFORE CTE EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	PC2649K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	FINEBUILD SYSTEMS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	1XXXXX672Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV350 MICROBUS 2.5 4DR 5AT ABS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	BUS
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMB1SNW00002912001
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KANNAN ASHOKUMAR
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX613R
Date Of Birth	04/06/1978
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/04/2014
Driving Experience	6 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-82254373
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-82254373
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

74 TAGORE LANE Address

#02-00 SINDO INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

Postcode 787498

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name ANG MO KIO SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

3

YES

NO

NO

11

YES

NO

NO

ROAD: 81 ANG MO KIO AVE 3, POSTCODE: 569929, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-4519999 - FAX NO: 65535679

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201010/2094.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJF585D **BMW 5201** Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 23

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number SMJ6037Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour TOYOTA NOAH

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

ISLAM HAFIZUL Name

Approximate Age

BODY Injuries Sustain

PC2649K Injured person in which vehicle? YES

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

AZIZ MD TAREQUE Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? PC2649K

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

BOSUNIA NURUJJAMAN Name

Approximate Age

BODY Injuries Sustain

PC2649K Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4

Name RANA SOHEL

Approximate Age

BODY Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle? PC2649K

Page 3 of 23

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 5

Name

ISLAM MD RAFIQUL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

PC2649K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 6

Name

RONI MIRZA

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

PC2649K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 7

Name

Approximate Age

BODY

AKTER

Injuries Sustain
Injured person in which vehicle?

PC2649K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 8

Name

HOSSAIN BIPLOB

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

PC2649K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

NO

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 9

Name

SAYED MOHAMMAD ABU

Approximate Age

manufacture.

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

PC2649K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 10	
Name	ULLA RAHMAT	
Approximate Age		
Injuries Sustain	BODY	
Injured person in which vehicle?	PC2649K	
Were seat belts worn?	YES	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO	
Address		
Postcode		

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report carrectly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy Hability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation:
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information personal information of an insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured which (a) involved in this accident (a) insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms; may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Rersonal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used in compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated; or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

BUILD

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel Signatu

Namer

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	PIE towards twas	Laloca erec	
		DEFORE CIFCCIFY	.) exit
	计中共自由		PC 2649K
		Til Transcorp	2649K
		THE TOUCHE DE	5 VF 75 7 P
	山山田十十	+ Vkinde C S	M5 60372
马开村上	主通生	医治疗结构	
	工资 土山山		
		Ŧ ## ###	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	ICES OF THE ACCIDENT	(No. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10	
A			
	.,		
		1. 11	
	A		
110			
	fer to Police	report	
4 2 2 2			
	R R P V		
-	-		
ECLARATION	235 - 12 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 1		
ne declare the foregoing partie	culars are true in every respect.		21 2
1/1	- C. Sung	_	Im
icyholder's Signature te & Time:	Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Per Name:	sonne s Signature
del a Partir Relación de la Santa	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:	0

Salde, a Stop of Assalgary of

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible: Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material acts may allow
- The Issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Accident details

Date and time of accident	Date: 10/10/2020	(DD/MM/VV) Time 7	4
Exact location of accident		(DD/MM/YY) Time: 7 pm	(HH:MM)
	126 towards trus	before CTECCITY/exit	

Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	PC 2649K
Vehicle make and model	Nissan NV350 urvan
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van Z
Vehicle category	Debute Uthers:
Purpose of using at said time	On the way home Motorcycle o
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes No if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only

Insurance information

Insurance company	China toiping	
Policy number		
Type of policy	Comprehensive Third party fire & theft of	
	Comprehensive Third party fire & theft	TP only

Insured / Policy holder

Name	Time was a second	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	Fine Brito Systems Pte Ltd	Male D Female D
Contact	1496616722	
Address	74 tagore lane	
	5(787498)	

Driver

Same as insured above □ (skip to D.O.B)

Name	KANNAN ASHOEUMAR	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	62372613R	Male Female c
Contact	8225 43 73	
Address	74 tagore lare	
Email address		
Date of birth	04 300 1978	
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor	
Driving date pass	24 Apr 2014	

General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of the insured's company?	Yes a	No a	driver and incur	ed: employee
Accident captured by camera?	Yes	No s	differ and misur	ea: Employer
Weather condition	Clear	Raining	Others:	
Road surface	Dry 12	Wet a	Others.	
No of passenger	1211		-	Deduction of the A
				(Inclusive of driver)

Passenger 1

Name	ISLAM HAT	C12.1/L	
Gender		emale 🗆	

Passenger 2

Name	AZIZ MD TAREQUE	
Gender	Male of Female o	

Passenger 3

Name	130 (WA)	A NURULIAMEN	
Gender	Maley	Female D	

Passenger 4

Name	RANAS	OHEL	
Gender	Male	Female 🗆	7.77

Passenger 5

Name	ISLAM MD RAFIRVL	
Gender	Male D Female D	

Passenger 6

Name	ULLAH RIAHMAT	
Gender	Male Female	

USSENGER 7: Ron; MIRZA

Other information

Wassenger 10: SAYED MUHAMMAD ABV

Wassenger 8: 14 KTER

Other information

PRSSINGER 11: KANNAN ASHO KYMER

Was anybody injured?

Yesp No 0

Was anybody Injured?	Yesva	Noa	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆	

Details of police action

Reported to police?	Yesuz	No 🗆	If yes, please state which police station
Police station name	-	-	Surth N.P. L

Third party vehicle 1 (C)

Name		
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number	5MJ 6037 &	
Vehicle make model	Toyota neah	

Third party vehicle 2 ()

Name		
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number	SJF 585 D	
Vehicle make model	8MW 520;	<i>I</i>

Third party vehicle 3

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 4

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	7

Third party vehicle 5

Name	/	
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model	/	

Third party vehicle 6

Name		
Contact number		-
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	-	
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		

Witness 1

Name	
Witness 2	
Name	

Injured person 1

Name	SAYED MANUEL
Injuries sustained	SAYED MOHAMMAD ABV
Which vehicle person in?	PC 2649 K
Were seat belts worn?	Yes g' No p
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No.D

Injured person 2

Name	HOSSAIN BIPLOB	
Injuries sustained	HOSSIN BIPLOB	
Which vehicle person in?	PC 2649 K	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes pr No o	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No p	

Injured person 3

Name	ALTER	
Injuries sustained	Aries	
Which vehicle person in?	PC 2649K	
Were seat belts worn?	Yesvo No a	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D Nova	

Injured person 4

Name	RUNI MIKZA
Injuries sustained	MINZA
Which vehicle person in?	PC2649K
Were seat belts worn?	Yes a No p
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D Now

Name: VLLAH RAHMAT relicle reson in: PC 2649k

Nume: 130 Sunia Nurussaman Vehicle Person in : PC 2649K

Name: ISLAM MD RAFIQUE behicle person in: PC 2649K

Insured Person in
Name: AZIZ MI) TARTERVE
Vehicle Person in: PC 2644K
Insured Person 10
Name: 156AM HATIZUL

Vehicle Person in PCZ644K

Page 4

Injured person 7 Name: KANA SOHEL Vehicle Personan. PLZ 644K





1 of 6 Report No. T/20201010/2094

Tel No: 1800-4519999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 020 22:50	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 99		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
	f Informant: N ASHOKU		Address: 15 GUILLEMARD ROAD SIN	GAPORE 399691		
	/ ID No.: / G2372613	3R	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 82254373			
National INDIAN	ity:		Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 04/06/1978	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Van driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 10/10/2020 19:0	Type of Location: Along PIE towards Tuasbefore CTE(City) exit
Location: PAN-ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Moderate

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
PC2649K	Van					10
SJF585D	Car					0
SMJ6037Z	Car					0





Tel No: 1800-4519999

2 of 6 Report No. T/20201010/2094

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No				esemble to the second laboration of the second laboration and the seco
No. of Pedestrian		Use of Pede	striar	Cross	sing: NA
Passenger		A PERSONAL PROPERTY.	Ar resist	CONFERENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Name	ISLAM HAFIZUL				G8057839W
Related Vehicle	PC2649K (Van)	(Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	INTEMEDICAL 24 HR CLINIC			of g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	10/10/2020	Date Discha			0/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 02	Degree of In			
Passenger		17 P. C.	26316		
Name	AZIZ MD TAREQUE		D No.		G2397571N
Related Vehicle	PC2649K (Van)		Contact No.		NIL
Hospital/Clinic	INTEMEDICAL 24 HR CLINIC		Class Oriving icend	9	Class; NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	10/10/2020		charge 10/10		/2020
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave 02	Degree of In			
Passenger			See 1	经保護	HAT SHEET HE WAY VE TO
Name	BOSUNIA NURUJJAMAN	10	ID No.		G2591618U
Related Vehicle	PC2649K (Van)	C	Contact No.		NIL
Hospital/Clinic	INTEMEDICAL 24 HR CLINIC		class Driving icenc xpiry	,	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	10/10/2020	Date Dischar	-		/2020
	ed Medical Leave 02	Degree of In			





Tel No: 1800-4519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

3 of 6 Report No. T/20201010/2094

Passenger	预度的积 人名马克加克克				2501216	
Name	RANA SOHEL			ID No).	G2140345N
Related Vehicle	PC2649K (Van)			Contact No.		NIL
Hospital/Clinic	9			Class Drivir Licen Expir	ng	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	10/10/2020		Date Disc			0/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 02	2	Degree of			O/LULU
Passenger	The state of the s		BALONE MORNIS		99 200	The state of the s
Name	ISLAM MD RAFIQUL			ID No).	G2149224N
Related Vehicle	PC2649K (Van)			Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	INTEMEDICAL 24 HR CLINIC		Class Drivin Licend Expire	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	10/10/2020		Date Disch			0/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 02		Degree of			112020
Driver			Same and the	Sincer.	20020	A Way or the Land of the Land
Name	KANNAN ASHOKUMAR			ID No		G2372613R
Related Vehicle	PC2649K (Van)			Contact No.		82254373
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch	arge	NIL	V == 3 =
A COLOR DE LA COLO	ed Medical Leave NII	L	Degree of			
Passenger		of the stay	120000		(1) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	A Comment of the Comment
Name	RONI MIRZA			ID No.		G8054088X
Related Vehicle	PC2649K (Van)			Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	INTEMEDICAL 24 HR CL	INIC		Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	10/10/2020 ed Medical Leave 02		Date Disch		10/10	/2020





Tel No: 1800-4519999

4 of 6 Report No. T/20201010/2094

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Passenger	SACH SELECTION OF THE SECOND				
Name	AKTER			0.	G6932508X
Related Vehicle	PC2649K (Van)			act No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic			Class Drivir Licen Expir	ng	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	10/10/2020	Date Disc			
No. of Days gran					0/2020
Passenger			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	And Cincal Sec	
Name	HOSSAIN BIPLOB		ID No),	G2672889X
Related Vehicle	PC2649K (Van)		Conta	act No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	INTEMEDICAL 24 HR CLINIC			of g ce & y Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	10/10/2020	Date Disch		_	0/2020
The state of the s	ted Medical Leave 02	Degree of			
Passenger			AND SERVICE		- AND STATE OF STATE
Name	SAYED MOHAMMAD ABU		ID No		G7790213P
Related Vehicle	PC2649K (Van)		Contact No.		NIL
Hospital/Clinic	INTEMEDICAL 24 HR CLINIC		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	10/10/2020	Date Disch	narge	10/10	/2020
	ed Medical Leave 02	Degree of			Maria de la composição de
Passenger	APMONTONES LA CARRAGANA	Charles and the second	destro.	B STEEL BE	
Name	ULLA RAHMAT		ID No		G6922651K
Related Vehicle	PC2649K (Van)		Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	INTEMEDICAL 24 HR CLINIC		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	10/10/2020	Date Disch	arge	10/10	/2020
Pare Houselle					





Tel No: 1800-4519999

5 of 6 Report No. T/20201010/2094

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	SHOP WAS IN A PROPERTY OF SHOPE THE	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		0.0400	25200	Principles of the principles o
Name	LIM SIN TECK		ID No.		S7044774F	
Related Vehicle	SJF585D (Car)			Conta	act No.	96587562
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	-	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

I am currently staying 74 Tagore Lane Singapore 787498.

On the 10/10/2020 at about 1900hrs, I was driving my company FineBuild System Pte Ltd van PC2649K at along PIE towards Tuas before CTE (City) exit. I was driving at lane 4 and the traffic was moderate. The weather was clear and dry. I had 10 passengers seated at the rear.

As I was driving straight, suddenly the car in front of me SMJ6037Z applied brake. I immediately applied my brake and managed to stop in time. However after I stop, suddenly another car SJF585D from rear collided with my van. Due to the impact, my van moved forward and collided with the front car.

I came down and realized it was a chain collision. My passengers complained of body pain due to the impact, however they informed not so serious. I exchanged particulars and I decided to bring my passengers to consult doctor at "Intermedical 24 Hr Clinic' at 525 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 10 #01-2407. The doctor checked them and all my passengers were given 2 days of MC. Due to the accident, the front and rear portion of my van is dented and damaged. I am not injured.





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929 Tel No: 1800-4519999

6 of 6 Report No. T/20201010/2094

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sr Staff Sgt RAHUMATHULLA AZIMAL ALI	to literay
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	10/10/2020 22:50
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
TP / AEIT / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI	
Contact No.: 65476151	0.1533
uthentication Stamp	





Motor Bus

MZ601

SN

AN0435A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) or Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMB1SNW00002912001

Engine No.: YD25341281A

Cha. No.: JN1TC2E26Z0000905

1. Index Mark and Registration

PC2649K

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

FINEBUILD SYSTEMS PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

23/04/2020

Excess Sect 1.

\$\$2,000.00

Excess Sect. II EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$3,000,00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

22/04/2021

\$\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on their order or with their

permission or any person driving with policyholder's permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:

Use only for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business as specified in the Schedule.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer, except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : MAYBANK AS HP OWNER

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: YETTA INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) # 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com